
Nro MES
CONDICION 
LABORAL

CARGO
NIVEL 

REMUNERAT
IVO

TOTAL 
INGRESOS

1 Abril NOMBRADO 0505 CONTADOR IV F2 821.08

2 Abril NOMBRADO 0503 ECONOMISTA III STC 520.45

3 Abril NOMBRADO 0507 TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO II STB 522.89

4 Abril NOMBRADO 0507 TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO II STB 683.06

5 Abril NOMBRADO 0510 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS IV F2 818.05

6 Abril NOMBRADO 0506 ESPECIALISTA ADMINISTRATIVO III SPC 629.82

7 Abril NOMBRADO 0509 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS IV F2 821.08

8 Abril NOMBRADO 0502 CHOFER II STB 522.89

9 Abril NOMBRADO 0501 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS IV SPB 645.52

10 Abril NOMBRADO 0504 SECRETARIA III STD 568.56

11 Abril NOMBRADO 0512 DIRECT.OFIC.ADMINISTRACION F4 960.97

12 Abril NOMBRADO 0511 DIRECT.OFIC.ASESORIA JURIDICA F4 960.97

13 Abril NOMBRADO 0513 ESTADISTICO III F2 818.05

14 Abril NOMBRADO 0508 ESPEC.EN ORGANIZ.PROD.AGRARIOS F2 817.90

Total Abril 10,111.29

1 Mayo NOMBRADO 0505 CONTADOR IV F2 821.08

2 Mayo NOMBRADO 0503 ECONOMISTA III STC 520.45

3 Mayo NOMBRADO 0507 TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO II STB 522.89

4 Mayo NOMBRADO 0507 TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO II STB 683.06

5 Mayo NOMBRADO 0510 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS F2 818.05

6 Mayo NOMBRADO 0506 ESPECIALISTA ADMINISTRATIVO III SPC 629.82

7 Mayo NOMBRADO 0509 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS IV F2 821.08

8 Mayo NOMBRADO 0502 CHOFER II STB 522.89

9 Mayo NOMBRADO 0501 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS IV SPB 645.52

10 Mayo NOMBRADO 0504 SECRETARIA III STD 568.56

11 Mayo NOMBRADO 0512 DIRECT.OFIC.ADMINISTRACION F4 960.97

12 Mayo NOMBRADO 0511 DIRECT.OFIC.ASESORIA JURIDICA F4 960.97

3.- Planilla de remuneraciones, incluyendo cargo y nivel remunerativo.
 II TRIMESTRE 2011 DECRETO LEGISLATIVO N°  276 
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13 Mayo NOMBRADO 0513 ESTADISTICO III F2 818.05

14 Mayo NOMBRADO 0508 ESPEC.EN ORGANIZ.PROD.AGRARIOS F2 817.90

Total Mayo 10,111.29

1 Junio NOMBRADO 0505 CONTADOR IV F2 821.08

2 Junio NOMBRADO 0503 ECONOMISTA III STC 520.45

3 Junio NOMBRADO 0507 TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO II STB 522.89

4 Junio NOMBRADO 0507 TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO II STB 683.06

5 Junio NOMBRADO 0510 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS F2 818.05

6 Junio NOMBRADO 0506 ESPECIALISTA ADMINISTRATIVO III SPC 629.82

7 Junio NOMBRADO 0509 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS IV F2 821.08

8 Junio NOMBRADO 0502 CHOFER II STB 522.89

9 Junio NOMBRADO 0501 ING.EN CIENCIAS AGROPECUARIAS IV SPB 645.52

10 Junio NOMBRADO 0504 SECRETARIA III STD 568.56

11 Junio NOMBRADO 0512 DIRECT.OFIC.ADMINISTRACION F4 960.97

12 Junio NOMBRADO 0511 DIRECT.OFIC.ASESORIA JURIDICA F4 960.97

13 Junio NOMBRADO 0513 ESTADISTICO III F2 818.05

14 Junio NOMBRADO 0508 ESPEC.EN ORGANIZ.PROD.AGRARIOS F2 817.90

Total Junio 10,111.29

Total general 30,333.87


